"o'cafoj
Light*d ittdj
*£*?'*<»
*» wu,"w" j
MICRO SWITCH
BULLETIN
"KB" provides
new freedom in the

and black in the one-color single-level type and in one-color
and 2-color combination in the 2-level style.
HOW TO ORDER BUTTONS
Complete catalog listings for buttons are
made up from selections from the tables.
However, if the button is to be unlighted, the
information in Tables 5, 6 and 7 is not
necessary.
Sample of Button Catalog Listing: Description of 7B1C-01WW3-CA03C, as shown below: Lighted button for
1 -unit switch, single level construction, white button, with legend, red projected color and two colored lamps. When
lamps (and filters) are specified, they are supplied ready-installed in button.
From TABLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Feature Type of Button Button Legend Type of Type of No. of
Button Construction Color Display Color Lamp Lamps
Catalog
Listing 7B1C -- WW 3 " "  C A
03 C
TABLE 1 TYPE OF BUTTON
Portion of
Catalog
Listing
Size
Lighted
or
Non-Lighted
Use With
Switch or
Indicator Type
7B1C 1 Unit Lighted 1-Unit
7B1D' 1 Unit Non-Lighted 1 -Unit
7B1E 1 % Unit Lighted 1 %-Unit
7B1F' 1 V, Unit Non-Lighted 1 %-Unit
7B2A 2 Unit" Lighted (see below)
7B2B* 2 Unit" Non-Lighted (see below)
'Buttons are opaque and cannot be used for lighted display.
"This 2-unit module can be utilized the following ways:
1) As a lighted indicator, with two 1-unit indicator modules.
2) As a lighted pushbar, with two 1-unit switch modules.
3) As a lighted pushbar, with one 1-unit switch and a pushbar mounting
block with lighted capability (Catalog Listing 7E3BA).
4) As an unlighted pushbar, with one 1-unit switch and a pushbar mounting
block without lighted capability (Catalog Listing 7E3BB).
TABLE 2 BUTTON CONSTRUCTION
Portion of
Catalog
Listing
Button
Construction
Extension
Orientation
Use With
Button Type
01 Single Level None
1,1 % and
2-Unit
02 'Two Level
Round Extension :• 1,1 % and
2-Unit
03 "Two Level
Round Extension E
1,1 % and
2-Unit
04 'Two Level with
Bump on Extension
for Finger Orientation
:Q 1 and 1 %-Unit
Only
05 "Two Level with
Bump on Extension
for Finger Orientation £
1 and 1 / Unit
Only
'Oriented for applications with Mounting Bars horizontal.